 SIC73WR
LF HDX transponder with 80-bit programable ID
REV 1.3
Features Summary
Highlight Features
• Transponder in a wedge and glass tag
shape package for industrial application
• Low-frequency HDX technology at 134.2

1.0 02 Oct 2023 1st Initial product factsheet
1.1 20 Feb 2024 Update IC package information
1.2 26 Apr 2024 - Update Ordering information
- Update Electrical Characteristic
1.3 28 May 2024
- Update features summary
- Update Ordering information
SIC73WR FACTSHEET
LF HDX transponder with 80-bit programable ID
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL 3
AUT23009-DS-SIC73WR  28 May 2024
Revision 1.3 Copyright © 2024 Silicon Craft Technology PLC.
Ordering information
Part No. Description Package Marking
PADAW303EP0SUWRWKC3
SIC73WR-WK LF HDX with 80-bit
programmable ID Wedge 134.2kHz,
Canister, RFID TAG
Wedge -
PADAGU53G10SUWR3PT1
SIC73WR-3P LF HDX with 80-bit
programmable ID Glass tag 134.2kHz,
TnR, RFID TAG
Glass tag
23mm -
PADAGU54G10SUWR2BT1
SIC73WR-2B LF HDX with 80-bit
programmable ID Glass tag 134k.2Hz,
TnR, RFID TAG
Glass tag
32mm
-
PADAVDG2T10UTWRVDT3 SIC73WR-VD LF HDX with 80-bit
programmable ID 134k.2Hz, TnR, IC IC TBD
The information herein is for product information purpose. While the contents in this publication have been
carefully checked; no responsibility, however, is assumed for inaccuracies. Silicon Craft Technology PLC.
reserves the right to make changes to the products contained in this publication in order to improve design,
performance or reliability.
SIC73WR FACTSHEET
LF HDX transponder with 80-bit programable ID
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL 4
AUT23009-DS-SIC73WR  28 May 2024
Revision 1.3 Copyright © 2024 Silicon Craft Technology PLC.